
1 
.22/ )  I, 

(DR. D. SA)ØANI) 
Ma aging Difector 

Sindh 
Solid Waste Management 
Board 

 

C) 

 

   

No. SSWMB/Proc./NIT/ 2017-18/ 1307 /2017 

GOVERNMENT OF SINDH 
Dated: 22nd  December 2017 

—The Managing Director, 
Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, 
Government of Sindh, 
J(arachi  

SUBJECT: UPLOADING OF 'CORRIGENDUM (SSWMB/ NIT-9 & 10 OF 2017-2018. 

Please find enclosed herewith the copies of Corrigendum of NIT-9 & 

10/2017-18 published in daily 'Kawish - Hyderabad', 'Express - Karachi', and 'Express 

Tribune - Karachi' all dated 22-12-2017. 

The Corrigendum of NIT-9 & 10 of 2017-18 have also been uploaded on our 

website of SSWMB. 

Copy for information:  
1. Executive Director (Operations-I), SSWMB. 
2. Executive Director (Finance), SSWMB 
3. Deputy Director (A&F), SPPRA, Karachi. 
4. Deputy Director (Procurement / IT I Finance), SSWMB. 
5. Master File. 

SINDH SOLID WASIE MANAGEMENT BOARD 
Bungalow No. 13, Al-Hamra Housing Society, Shaheed-e-Millat Road, Karachi 

Tel: 021 9933 3705 -06; Fax: 021 9933 3707 URL: www.sswmb.gos.pk, email: info@sswmb.gos.pk  



Kawlsh 1-lyderabad) by tomorrow. 

( I 

R&i 
.4.çi1(LJ.I;iIRi-iL 

i:urm;t;ioIL r[)v1' 
Govt.. c 

Copy for Information to:  
1. 

3. 
a 
5.  
6.  
7.  
8.  

Deputy Director (IT), with advise to upload the NIT on website of SSWMB 
Deputy Director (Procurement / Media), SSWMB, Karachi. 
Master File. 

Managing Direcl:or, Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, KarahI. 
Eecutive Director (Operation-I / Finance) SSWMB,1Karachi. L4) I 

Director, Information (Advertisement), Informationf DepqLGovt. of Sindh. 
Director (GTS I Landfill Site), SSWMB, Karachi. ..- 
Deputy Secretary (Staff) to Chief Secretary Sindh 7 Clirman, SSWMB. 

(7 
k  

/ ',), 

/1 
'2-/ /s?'', 

(l)r.. A.. II).. J'ajnani) 
MANAGING ,bIRECTOR . 

:4 Solid Waste Management 
Board 

No. SSWMB/NIT-9 & 10/2017-18/ 1300 /2017 
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH 
Dated: 21st  December 2017 

The Secretary to Government of Sinclh, 
Information Department, 
Karachi  

SUF3JECT: PUUCATION OF 'CORRIGENDLHfd  SWMB/ 1DT-9 & 10/2017-18)  

Please find herewith an advertisement for publication of 

CORRitDU (SWMB/NIT-9 & 10/2O71)' with request to direct the 

concerned to make arrangement for publication of this advertisement in leading 

English, Urdu and 51ndh1 Newspapers (preferably Daily Dawn, Jang, Karachi and 

SlNDi-f SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT BOARD 
Bungalow No. 13, AI-Hamra Housing Socie(y, Shaheed-e-Millat Road, I(aiachi 

Tel: 021 9933 3705 -06; Fax: 021 9933 3707 URL: www.sswinb.gos.plc, email: info@sswmb.gos.pk  



GOVERNMEI\ff OF INDH 
Sindh Solid Wiste Ilanagernent Board 

CORRIGENDUflJ  
(SSWMB / NIT-9 & 10 / 2017-18 - Reference: INF — KRY —5086fl 7)  

Solid Waste Management 
I:' J3ord 

ALL INTERESTED BIDDERS I CONCERNED ARE HEREBY INFORMED THAT TENDER NO. SSWMB/NIT-9 / 2017-18 
PIJEILISHED IN DAILY EXPRESS ON 7TH  DECEMBER 2017, DAILY DAWN, JANG, TRIBUNE & KAWISH ON 8T11  DECEMBER 
2017 AND UPLOADED ON SPPRA WEBSITE WMN.PPRASINDI-I.GOV.PK) AS WELL AS AT SSWMB WEBSITE 
(WWW.SSWMB.GOS.PK) IS CANCELLED. 

o THE TENDER NO. SSWMBINIT-10 I 2017-18 SHALL BE OPENED ON THE SAME DATE, TIME AND VENUE ALREADY 
PtJBIJSI-IED IN ABOVE MENTIONED NEWSPAPERS IWEBSITES. 

Deputy Director (Procurement) 
Sindh Solid Waste Management Board 

E3ungalow# 13, AI-Hamra Housing Society, Shaheed e Millat Road, Karachi 
Ph ! 021-9933 3704-06, Fax # 021-9933 3707 Email Address: infosswmb.gos.p website: www.sswmb.gos.pk  



t 
j .. , 

  

1' 
Soh'ia_ "1 i-' 

 

. fJ (• 

1i 

.3 , ) lI, b j* Iik.Ij/,ji. ;I I)  - 
SSWMI3/NIT9/201718,:  

2017...? ll bb,,j( •u.!!) ,' u?gj 'ji. 2O17 

• (WWW.SSWIflI),IJOS 

ij. ..; 

,• .Ij: ,)JJcJA . , 13: .jh: 
021-99333707 021-9933 3701-06 :_ 

www.sswrnb.gos.pk inlo@sswfflb.gos.pk ,çl 



2Oi7t.',22'_ -t' -'' ': '' 

SddWi IV1anaaiert 
[Lr!i 1t  'i  Board 

 

#JJç_ 
.2O17/7irjcL1h iSSWM6/NIT-9 /2Oi7-i&,' 

J1 

f_ 1C,iI (t.i.iztjr.JbQ 
iis?siJkø.it 

021-9933 3707:, O2i-93a 3704-0(i,4 
www.sswmb.gos.pk: In1o©sswrnb.gos.pk:11JiJ 



Solid 'Vas IVI1g.IYLILI 
1il3oard 

 

 

u.'i lltii 
ih tihl Ill iuu 

ALL INTERESTED BIDDERS / CONCERNED ARI. t)EiflBY 
INFORMED THAT TENDER rID. WMB/I'IIf-9 / 2017-18 
PUBLISI-IED IN DAILY EXPRESS ON 7111 DECEM8ER 2017, 
DAILY DAWN, .IANG, TRIFJIINE I(AWISH ON 8TH 
DECEMBER 201./ AND UPLOADED ON SPf-'Pt% W1FJ811E 
(WWW.PPRASINDH.GOV.I'i() AS WEll. AS Al SSWMB 
WEBSITE (WWW.GSWMD.GOSPR) IS CANCFLLEI' / 
POSTPONED. 

TIlE TENDER NO. IJSWMFJ/Iu 1-10 / 2017-18 :31 IALL BE 
OPENED ON THE SAME DATE, TIME AND VENU( ALREADY 
PUBLISHED IN AROVE MEI'.IiIONED NEWSPAPERS / 
WEBSITES. 

I )putr Elirector (Pcurii.in) 
Slnclh Solid Wailo MatJoIrIuI 130aid, 

Dunçjalow 1/13, AI-Harn I-Iousin StaciOIy. 
Shalieed a Millat Road. Karachi. 

Ph //021-0933 370'I-O6, IB #021-99333707 
tIlIiI Address: InfoJsswIrIb.gos.Ih, whsIto: ww.s'n I.qs.pk 

—2' •j .1
7 TIlE EXI'IlESSTIuBUlIE. I(AIi..lII. DICEMLIEIL .. Oi' 

•1 



IISindh 
J Solid Waste Manag.nient 

" Boird 

 

LLJ CL1  

L)JjI LUJJhLI aiAil 

(INF/KRY 5086/17J" SSWM/NIT 8 & 10/2011 la) 

A(sq c/U,)3 CIII j L/,jJL IJ.&J3 J  
SSWMD/NIT_9_& 0/2017/18 

8 jJJJ ,&l fl)L ;Ij.2O 17 7 )J 

cc'  ) 0 
iL I I I I (www.pprasindh.gov.pk ) 

3jI4_JIj (WWWSSWiUb.gOs.pk) 

c4,b SSWMBiNIT_9_& I0/20l7/I8~4;i 

j. jJ J. 

J,JLL4.MMThsd.u1 

• I U3i 

021-9933 37O7:uh02i-9933 370406:.l 
www.sswmb.gos.ptc:i4MLaIJ 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7

